37
TU-TW60TU-TW20
UP-SCREW TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK
TU-TW TYPE
●UNIT TYPE
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE)
20A

TU-TW60
3 4 5 6 8 10 122
HOW TO ORDER
STANDARD PRODUCTS
●Applicable accessories
TU-TWE
TUM-24
TUC-8
TU-TW60 (60A)
TABLE OF ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS
P L
45
67
60
82
P L
56
89
71
104
P L
67
111
82
126
P L
78
133
93
148
P L
89
155
104
170
P L
111
199
126
214
P L
133
243
148
258
P L
155
287
170
302
TU-TW20 × 12
Type name No. of
units
●Panel cutout dimensions
Wire size: 2.0 to 5.5 mm2
TU-TW20 (20A)
Wire size: 8 to 22 mm2
●Applicable crimp terminal